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General information about company
Scrip code 523021
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE989D01010
Name of the company Rishi Techtex Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report frelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Cates$tructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/Nd Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly g No NoO NoO NoO
shares?
5 Wheth_gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertibl No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants | No No No No
4 Wheth_er the Lls_ted Entlt_y has any shares againgtiw "No No NoO NoO
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lodk@d-| Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge K
6 ; o] No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with dn‘ferentlalNO No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant bemsfic No
owner?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Sk;areholding a3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of :;‘0- IOf Nr?- Of Total nos. af/"h‘)f total no. | ¢jass of securities (IX)
Catedor Category of| Nos. Of fully paid :ig_ﬁ 3;;:5”3 in shares held ?caSIcSIraetse d as
99 sharehoider| shareholders up equity paic-up ying (viy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] ) (1) shares equity | Depository (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As _ % of
held (V) | (V1) a % of Class egy Class| 101 | (a+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A Promoter |6 2520487 2520487 | 34.1 2520487 2520487 34.1
Group
(B) Public 4337 4870513 4870513 65.9 4870513 4870513 65.9
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4343 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391000 100
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa% Shares
No. Of . Number of
assuming full
No. Of No. of Shares contj/erlsignuof Locked in plﬁdgeq o
Shares ' Underlying ' shares (X OINErwise | Number of
. Shares . convertible ) encumbered :
Category of| Underlying . Outstanding " ] equity shares
Category = | Underlying : securities ( as a (X1 .
shareholder Outstanding = | convertible held in
0 (1m convertible Outstanding securities andpercentage of dematerialized
cecurities Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% As a% form (XIV)
% (Xi) Warrants (Xi capital) (XI)= of total NoO of total
X) arrants (X1 y/iy+(x) As a | No. (a)| Shares (a) | Shares
(a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.1 593000 23.53 2520487
Group
(B) Public 65.9 4564963
Non
(© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 593000 8.02 7085450
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2° @ % of tota
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares held "% of shares Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders up equity | equity underlylng vy = (calculated as| No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a%
Shareholders Depository per SCRR,
(1 shares | shares ; (V)+(V)+ of
0] held (IV) | held Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) Total
() As a % of Class egy Class| . ol
(V) (A+B+C2) | X egy | O@ \Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrihe Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 5 2357255 2357255 31.89 2357255 2357255 31.89
(SAU)?SOtaI 5 2357255 2357255 31.89 23572b5 2357255 31|89
(2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
€) Individuals/ 1 163232 163232 2.21 163232 163232 | 2.21
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total 1 163232 163232 | 2.21 163232 163242 221
(A(2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2520487 2520487 34.1 2520487 2520487 34)1
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattérthe Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a()) holding 4187 1980981 1980981 | 26.8 1980981 1980981 26.8
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
@(ii) Eg':]'irr‘]gl <hare| 18 2081687, 2081687 | 28.17 2081687 2081687 28.17
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 132 807845 807845 10.93 807845 807845 | 10.93
(S;)lz:gotal 4337 4870513 4870513| 65.9 48705913 4870613 65.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4337 4870513 4870513 65.9 4870513 4870613 65.9
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patbéhe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4343 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391p00 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4343 7391000 7391000 100 7391000 7391p00 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

_ Number of
Shareholding , ag ber of Shares
No. Of Shareg a % assuming ful| Number o ledaed or
No. Of Underlvi i f Locked in pledged o
0. No. of naer ylng Conver§|0n (0] shares (X”) otherwise Number of
Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Shares . " equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (X1 .
Sr. . Underlying " held in
Outstanding . securities and | percentage of .
. Outstanding . As a % dematerialized
convertible | No. Of diluted share Sa As a %
i Warrants (Xi) : : - f total S a /o | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= orto@l | o 1 of total
(a) (VI)+(X) As a % | No. (a) ﬁglzres (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrthe Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(d) 31.89 593000 25.16 2357255
Sub-Total
31.89 593000 25.16 2357255
(A1)
(2) Foreign
(a) 221 0 0 163232
Sub-Total
2.21 0 0 163232
(A)Q)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 34.1 593000 23.53 2520487

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+(A2)

B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattgrthe Public shareholder
(D) Institutions

(3) Non-institutions

7/22/2019 12:38 P



8 of 25

file:/lll/Server/d/DATA/Legal/RPL/shareholding Raitt/2019-2020/June 2019/Copy of Share

(a(i)) 26.8 1714215
(a(ii)) 28.17 2081687
(e) 10.93 769061
Sub-Total

65.9 4564963
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding

65.9 4564963
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattértine Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 593000 8.02 7085450
Jotal (A+B+C 100 593000 8.02 7085450

)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's Relatives

Director or
5 Director's Relative

Director or
sDirector's Relative

Director or
sDirector's Relatives

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RISHI LASER
LTD

ABHISHEK
HARSHAD PATEL

REKHA PATEL

SMITA
HARSHAD PATEL

AAKANKSHA H
PATEL

PAN (1)

AAACR2715C

APNPP9147D

ASHPP3399Q

ASNPP4933G

APNPP9148N

otal T

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

273737

991659

55000

635998

400861

2357255

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

273737

991659

55000

635998

400861

2357255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

13.42

0.74

8.61

5.42

31.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sei@s{

IX)

Class eg: X

273737

991659

55000

635998

400861

2357255

Class eg:y
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Total

273737

991659

55000
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635998

400861

2357259

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

13.42

0.74

8.61

5.42

31.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.7

13.42

0.74

8.61

5.42

31.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

284000

0

200000

109000

593000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

28.64

0

31.45

27.19

25.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered) (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273737 991659 55000 635998 400861 2357255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRAN PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AROPP6543L Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

163232

163232

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

163232

163232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@sri(IX)

Class eg: X

163232

163232

Class eg:y

Total

163232

163232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21

2.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21 2.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered) (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163232 163232

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the NIKHIL SUNIL DHEERA] SAVITRI ARVIND R VENKATA SIDDHARTH
Shareholders (I) JAISINH KOTHARI KUMAR RAM BABURAG SUBRAMANIAN | OBEROI
MERCHANT LOHIA KARNANI . JOSHI
PAN (I) AAMPMA4284A | AABPKO094P| AHCPK2417lL AAGPKG6675B AACPJ694(0L ANPRS8047A AACPO0169N
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 330000 250000 119350 83600 439750 246155 75000
(V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 330000 250000 119350 83600 439750 246155 75000
(M)+(V)+ (V)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 4.46 3.38 1.61 1.13 5.95 3.33 1.01
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@s(IX)
Class eg: X 330000 250000 119350 83600 439750 246155 75000
Class eg:y
Total 330000 250000 119350 83600 439750 246155 75000
Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.46 3.38 1.61 1.13 5.95 3.33 1.01
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.46

3.38

1.61

1.13

5.95

3.33

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

330000

250000

119350

83600

439750

246155

75000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJALAKSHMI R

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHDPR7347B

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

175000

1718855

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

175000

1718855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

23.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se@sri(IX)

Class eg: X

175000

1718855

Class eg:y

Total

175000

1718855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

23.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying

7/22/2019 12:38 P



file:/lll/Server/d/DATA/Legal/RPL/shareholding Raitt/2019-2020/June 2019/Copy of Share

Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as &
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37 23.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175000 1718855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

Others

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

CENTENNIAL
FINANCE LTD

Corporate
Body- Broker

PAN (1)

AAACC2390Q

No. of the
Shareholders ()

73

51

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

231427

573497

509964

1767

1079

75

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

231427

573497

509964

1767

1079

75

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

3.13

7.76

6.9

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sei@sriIX)
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Class eg: X

231427

573497

509964
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1767

1079

75

Class eg:y

Total

231427

573497

509964

1767

1079

75

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.13

7.76

6.9

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as 4
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.13

7.76

6.9

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

193722

572418

509964

1767

1079

75

7/22/2019 12:38 P



21 of 25

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 132

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 807845
(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 807845
(V)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sei@sriIX)
Class eg: X 807845

Class eg:y
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Total

807845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as 4
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

769061

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN

Reason for not ‘

24 of 25 7/22/2019 12:38 P



file:/lll/Server/d/DATA/Legal/RPL/shareholding Raitt/2019-2020/June 2019/Copy of Share

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registesgcherDetails of holding/ exercise of right of thBCsin the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of sige#int beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. ie cds foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamiRZassport No. in case of a foreign nationalNatityiationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares\bting righgbiis on distributable dividend or any other disttibnExercise of controlExercise of significant

influence
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